
Year: 2016 Municipal	User	Friendly	Budget
MUNICIPALITY: 2

Municode: 0721 Filename: 0721_fba_2016.xlsm 
Website:

Phone Number: 973‐226‐2300
Mailing Address:

Municipality: West Caldwell State: NJ Zip: 07006
Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Joseph Tempesta, Jr. 12/31/2018

Chief Administrative Officer
Adam W Brewer

Chief Financial Officer
Nikole H Monroig

Municipal Clerk
Mary S Donovan

Registered Municipal Accountant
Joseph J Faccone

Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Joseph P Cecere 12/31/2016
Stanley W Hladik 12/31/2018
Stephen P Wolsky 12/31/2016
Michael Docteroff 12/31/2017
Kathy L Canale 12/31/2017
Michael Cruedle 12/31/2018

Local	Government	Services
State	of	New	Jersey

mdonovan@westcaldwell.com

mcrudele@westcaldwell.com

kcanale@westcaldwell.com

mdocteroff@westcaldwell.com

swolsky@westcaldwell.com

shladik@westcaldwell.com

jcecere@westcaldwell.com

nmonroig@westcaldwell.com

abrewer@westcaldwell.com

jfaccone@sklein‐cpa.com

229

www.westcaldwell.com

30 Clinton Road

jtempesta@westcaldwell.com

Email the UFB if not using Outlook


